LOFCLEAR™ 100-Series
High-Efficiency Filter Bags
High Performance at a Great Price
HAYWARD is pleased to
announce an upgrade to the
industry-proven LOFCLEAR
100-Series high performance
filter bags. The LOFCLEAR

LOEFFLER Z-Profile Basket
BKT-UK-AB-02
Ordering Guide
LOFCLEAR T-Spunbond
Cover
E-Polypropylene
SENTINEL Ring
LCR
Bag Style
- 123
Micron Rating
- T
Bag Cover
- 01
Bag Size
- E
Collar Type
- 40X
Packaging
LOFCLEAR Range
113/123 118/128
114/124 119/129
115/125 130
Code Size
01 Ø180 x
435 mm
02 Ø180 x
Bags/Box Box Size
40 L
Santoprene® is a registered trademark of Advanced Elastomer Systems, Inc. GAF®, the GAF logo® and SENTINEL® are registered trademarks of GAF Corporation in the United States and are used
under license. Copyright ©2002 HAYWARD Industrial Products, Inc. All rights reserved. April, 2002
4a Bentinck Street •64 9 826 3486 64 9 826 3485, PO Box 15583, New Lynn, Auckland, NZ. Ph: • Fax
Email: sales@particlesolutionz.co.nz Website: www.particlesolutionz.co.nz
0800 423 477
New Zealand Distributor . . .
L e a d e r s i n L i q u i d F i l t r a t i o n
116/126 135 810 mm